
1 Barpeta DPA000001 Narsing Narah 7635993801 narahnarsing@gmail.com Male

2 Barpeta DPA000002 SUSMITA RAY CHOUDHURY 9864675826 susmitaraychodhry@gmail.com Female

3 Barpeta DPA000003 Jayashree Kalita 6000673645 jayashreekalita089@gmail.com Female

4 Barpeta DPA000004 Santana Talukdar 8474081652 santanatalukdar17@gmail.com Female

5 Barpeta DPA000005 SANJIB SARMAH 9706750846 sanjibsarmah69@gmail.com Male

6 Barpeta DPA000009 NAJMAL HUSSAIN 9577086040 najmalh924@gmail.com Male

7 Barpeta DPA000011 Niharekha Barmon 8753817041 niharekhaborman95@gmail.com Female

8 Barpeta DPA000013 KOUSHIK SARMA 9101124544 koushiksarma1995@gmail.com Male

9 Barpeta DPA000014 Nibaran Rajbongshi 7636886966 nibaranrajbongshi@gmail.com Male

10 Barpeta DPA000024 Kunal Paul 9365834997 paulkunal785640@gmail.com Male

11 Barpeta DPA000028 Skyly Phukon 6001419547 skylyphukan40@gmail.com Female

12 Barpeta DPA000029 SHEEMA NIDHI 7575925779 sheemaspk@gmail.com Female

13 Barpeta DPA000035 Pran Deka 6001765996 pdeka1711@gmail.com Male

14 Barpeta DPA000037 SAYEDUR RAHMAN 6001580278 sayedur0123456@gmail.com Male

15 Barpeta DPA000042 Dimbeswar Das 8472963988 dusdimbeswar@gmail.com Male

16 Barpeta DPA000044 IMRAN ALI 9365441405 imranbarbhag1990@gmail.com Female

17 Barpeta DPA000051 Kaberi Gogoi 6900904011 kaberigogoinhk@gmail.com Female

18 Barpeta DPA000053 Chinmoyee Hazarika 8011903587 chinmoye77@gmail.com Female

19 Barpeta DPA000054 PALASH RAJ MEDHI 8638789974 palashrmedhi@gmail.com Male

20 Barpeta DPA000055 Deepsikha Handique 9957098426 handiquedeepsikha@gmail.com Female

21 Barpeta DPA000056 MAHENDRA TAMANG 7086508509 tamangmahendra39@gmail.com Male

22 Barpeta DPA000061 Rongjasha Sunny Daimari 7002531932 rsunnydaimari@gmail.com Male

23 Barpeta DPA000065 WASIM AKRAM 7002533930 akramwasim0322@gmail.com Male

24 Barpeta DPA000068 Purna Nanda Rabha 7002301748 nogra78@gmail.com Male

25 Barpeta DPA000070 NASREEN SULTANA HAQUE 8638415750 nasreensultanahaque@gmail.com Female

26 Barpeta DPA000076 Anamika Das 7399233541 danamika543@gmail.com Female

27 Barpeta DPA000077 MINAKSHI MEDHI 9365166091 RINKUPATHAK16@GMAIL.COM Female

28 Barpeta DPA000078 Arup Barman 8638684564 barmana021@gmail.com Male

29 Barpeta DPA000079 BIJOY KUMAR CHETIA 8011553151 chetia.bijoykr@gmail.com Male

30 Barpeta DPA000081 CHANDAMITA DEVI 8638949077 chandamitadevi253@gmail.com Female

31 Barpeta DPA000084 Santosh kumar 6263362300 siddharth05140@gmail.com Male

32 Barpeta DPA000090 NISHA RANI BARMAN 7575985010 nisharanibarman50@gmail.com Female
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33 Barpeta DPA000092 Ritumoni Das 6001491727 ritumonidas89324@gmail.com Female

34 Barpeta DPA000095 KRISHNA RANI DAS 8638011432 krishnaranidas148@gmail.com Female

35 Barpeta DPA000096 RUPJYOTI DAS 7002593011 iamrup17@gmail.com Male

36 Barpeta DPA000101 Anjali Barla 8473983592 anjalibarla16@gmail.com Female

37 Barpeta DPA000102 MD. FAIZUR RAHMAN 8474000431 faizur.r93@gmail.com Male

38 Barpeta DPA000103 Sheikh Abdulla 6000532413 hijumai2225@gmail.com Male

39 Barpeta DPA000107 DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS 8638088609 sept88bday@gmail.com Male

40 Barpeta DPA000111 WASHIM AKRAM 8638919466 wasim98541@gmail.com Male

41 Barpeta DPA000112 Navanita Kakati 8011956676 navanitakakati@gmail.com Female

42 Barpeta DPA000117 JURI HAZARIKA 7002707174 jurihazarika86@gmail.com Female

43 Barpeta DPA000119 NAYAN MONI BORAH 8724008510 nmonibora@gmail.com Male

44 Barpeta DPA000122 MANASH HAZARIKA 9957584459 manashhazarikajoypur@gmail.com Male

45 Barpeta DPA000126 ASPIYARA SULTANA 8638985123 aspiyarasultana22@gmail.com Female

46 Barpeta DPA000130 Nayan Jyoti Das 9101081568 nayanjyotidas101@gmail.com Male

47 Barpeta DPA000131 ANAMIKA DUTTA 6901072318 Anamikadutta435@gmail.com Female

48 Barpeta DPA000132 sumita bhuyan 8822233451 bhuyansumita0@gmail.com Female

49 Barpeta DPA000135 ZAKIRUL ISLAM 9085309026 zakirul869@gmail.com Male

50 Barpeta DPA000136 Manisha ray 6001957154 Manisharay00000@gmail.com Female

51 Barpeta DPA000138 Swarnali Das 7002741499 swarnalidas456@gmail.com Female

52 Barpeta DPA000142 Rezwan Ahmed 8723034344 rezwanah1994@gmail.com Male

53 Barpeta DPA000143 Bitopon Chakraborty 6002010171 bitopon2015@gmail.com Male

54 Barpeta DPA000145 Nikumani Talukdar 8399886647 kalitag365@gmail.com Female

55 Barpeta DPA000146 NABAJYOTI MECH 9101954825 nmech1992@gmail.com Male

56 Barpeta DPA000149 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS 9365796445 kamalds668@gmail.com Male

57 Barpeta DPA000151 Silpi Shikha Bora 8638890030 silpishikhabora1999@gmail.com Female

58 Barpeta DPA000152 Victoria Handique 7002566079 vhandique123@gmail.com Female

59 Barpeta DPA000153 Puja Pradhan 8638786791 pujapradhan8134@gmail.com Female

60 Barpeta DPA000154 Himangshu Deka 7002757178 himangshu.jaan@gmail.com Male

61 Barpeta DPA000155 Jyotima Pathak 9101792350 tojyotima@gmail.com Female

62 Barpeta DPA000156 MANIRAJ PATHAK 6000905820 manirajpathak65@gmail.com Male

63 Barpeta DPA000157 SANJEEV KUMAR DUTTA 7002850184 sanjeevdutta1989@gmail.com Male

64 Barpeta DPA000161 JASMIN AKTARA PARBIN 6000816211 jasminaktara53@gmail.com Female
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65 Barpeta DPA000163 Gitima Talukdar 7002917737 gitimatalukdar79@gmail.com Female

66 Barpeta DPA000166 Bharati Borah 8638594275 hazarikareba1@gmail.com Female

67 Barpeta DPA000167 Sourav Jyoti Bhuyan 7002032201 souravjyotibhuyan04@gmail.com Male

68 Barpeta DPA000170 Begam Rejina Parbin 6000629611 rejinaparbin68@gmail.com Female

69 Barpeta DPA000172 SMRITIREKHA TAMULI 9101381244 srmititamuli9219@gmail.com Female

70 Barpeta DPA000174 DIPU BARMAN 8638789167 dipu.barman2011@gmail.com Male

71 Barpeta DPA000175 ANIMESH DEKA 9706559424 animeshdeka2013@gmail.com Male

72 Barpeta DPA000178 Liza Bora 9864141387 lizabora914@gmail.com Female

73 Barpeta DPA000182 INAKSHI R D 7399478756 inakshird7@gmail.com Female

74 Barpeta DPA000183 DHANASRI SAHARIAH 9365580440 bhupalisahariah@gmail.com Female

75 Barpeta DPA000184 Bikash Das 8638157348 bksh.daz@gmail.com Male

76 Barpeta DPA000187 Kangkana Das 8761918780 daskangkana096@gmail.com Female

77 Barpeta DPA000188 PRANJAL KUMAR SARMA 8638597294 spsarma07@gmail.com Male

78 Barpeta DPA000191 KABIN PATHAK 7002766162 KABINMONI4@GMAIL.COM Male

79 Barpeta DPA000194 Kaushik Bora 9101417366 kaushikbora98@gmail.com Male

80 Barpeta DPA000195 SAIFUL ISLAM KHAN 8638662457 sikhan1000@gmail.com Male

81 Barpeta DPA000197 Rakesh Nath 9954889308 nrakesh77@gmail.com Male

82 Barpeta DPA000199 KISHOR KUMAR KALITA 6000675928 kishor.kalita015@gmail.com Male

83 Barpeta DPA000203 Hirak Jyoti Barman 9864402403 hirakjyoti1987@gmail.com Male

84 Barpeta DPA000207 Purabi Devi 9678284748 purabidevi257@gmail.com Female

85 Barpeta DPA000208 Azaz Ali 6001193162 azazali12364@gmail.com Male

86 Barpeta DPA000215 Puja phukon 8638560977 pujaphukan92@gmail.com Female

87 Barpeta DPA000220 Krishna Hazarika 9101543272 hazarikakrishna74@gmail.com Female

88 Barpeta DPA000221 Chayanika Bora 9101828055 chayanikabora398@gmail.com Female

89 Barpeta DPA000223 NILAKSHI DAS 9101750501 nilakshidas656@gmail.com Female

90 Barpeta DPA000224 Bhaskar Jyoti Saud 7086837114 bhaskar4ever1993nr@gmail.com Male

91 Barpeta DPA000226 Vipasha Bhattacharjee 7399036735 vipmakum@gmail.com Female

92 Barpeta DPA000228 NISHASRI HALOI 8638021279 nishasrihaloi12345@gmail.com Female

93 Barpeta DPA000230 SULTANA NAZLINA RAHMAN 9101330280 nazlina.rahman.nr@gmail.com Female

94 Barpeta DPA000231 Ankita Choudhury 7635833181 www.anki93choudhury@gmail.com Female

95 Barpeta DPA000232 Manalisha sarmah 7638052059 manalishasarmah90@gmail.com Female

96 Barpeta DPA000234 Mofida Parbin 7637907409 mparbin96@gmail.com Female
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97 Barpeta DPA000236 Susmita Rajkhowa 6003346162 rajkhowasusmita@gmail.com Female

98 Barpeta DPA000237 Rupanjali Das 9954364114 rupanjalidas90@gmail.com Female

99 Barpeta DPA000238 ANFAURI BASUMATARI 9401070045 anfauribasumatari@gmail.com Female

100 Barpeta DPA000239 Rasmita Neog 8133039669 rasmitaneog09@gmail.com Female

101 Barpeta DPA000241 Mitali Boro 6001729190 mainaboro707@gmail.com Female

102 Barpeta DPA000243 Smita Borah 9394282948 smita21cotton@gmail.com Female

103 Barpeta DPA000244 Alomgir Rahman 9577174926 alomgirrahman6@gmail.com Male

104 Barpeta DPA000248 Kakali Sarma 7635969475 sarmakakoli09@gmail.com Female

105 Barpeta DPA000249 Syeda Nur Asma Ahmed 8638788253 nurasmaahmed92@gmail.com Female

106 Barpeta DPA000250 Kamal Boro 6001717837 khembork8@gmail.com Male

107 Barpeta DPA000253 Gargi Goswami 8638439019 munugargi26@gmail.com Female

108 Barpeta DPA000254 SARUAR JAHAN SHAMIM 7002338017 saruarjahanshamim777@gmail.com Male

109 Barpeta DPA000256 KHALEKUN NEHAR 6001504437 khalekunnehar18@gmail.com Female

110 Barpeta DPA000261 RESHMINA KHATUN 8822532880 dilmahammadali790@gmail.com Female

111 Barpeta DPA000264 SEHENAS BEGUM 8486721759 ayansara21@gmail.com Female

112 Barpeta DPA000265 MRINMAY BAYAN 7002933690 mrinmay973@gmail.com Male

113 Barpeta DPA000266 Bismita Barman 6002616671 bismitabarman88@gmail.com Female

114 Barpeta DPA000267 Diluxi Kashyap 7002308176 diluxi98@gmail.com Female

115 Barpeta DPA000271 Nabanita Kalita 9864927245 kalitanobi23@gmail.com Female

116 Barpeta DPA000272 Arzoo Begum 6002350075 hasanuz89@gmail.com Female

117 Barpeta DPA000274 SULTANA UMMEY HAHIBA AHMED 9365073106 habibaahmed94@gmail.com Female

118 Barpeta DPA000275 ARADHANA BARUAH 9101315889 aradhanabaruah3@gmail.com Female

119 Barpeta DPA000280 Dolly Hemrom 8403929440 dollyhemrom12@gmail.com Female

120 Barpeta DPA000281 Jyotishna Kalita 9707298746 jyotishnakalita964@gmail.com Female

121 Barpeta DPA000282 Chayanika Saikia 9127016259 chayanikasaikia993@gmail.com Female

122 Barpeta DPA000283 Kristy Sarma 8638005469 sarmakristy@gmail.com Female

123 Barpeta DPA000284 MOMINA YASMIN 6001291064 mominayasmin4@gmail.com Female

124 Barpeta DPA000286 Bidisha Devi 7099426384 bidishadevi756@gmail.com Female

125 Barpeta DPA000288 SWETA DAS 6001595168 dassweta1996000@gmail.com Female

126 Barpeta DPA000289 LIPIKA DUTTA 6003576142 lipikaduttasvr@gmail.com Female

127 Barpeta DPA000291 Neel Ranjan Das 7002659893 neelranjandas@gmail.com Male

128 Barpeta DPA000293 KALYAN MORAN 6002817919 kalyanmoran6@gmail.com Male
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129 Barpeta DPA000295 PRANITA KALITA 7002090336 pranitakalita2018@gmail.com Female

130 Barpeta DPA000296 NEHA DAS 9395457404 nehadas967@gmail.com Female

131 Barpeta DPA000299 PUJA BORAH 8638700214 pujaborah91@gmail.com Female

132 Barpeta DPA000301 Azmina Sultana 9365524395 azminasultana786@gmail.com Female

133 Barpeta DPA000302 INDRANEE HAZARIKA 9365525708 indraneehazarika1@gmail.com Female

134 Barpeta DPA000304 Salman Aziz 9101450349 saziz7264@gmail.com Male

135 Barpeta DPA000305 Nobanita Sarmah 8811924787 sarmahnobo91@gmail.com Female

136 Barpeta DPA000306 Faiz Ahmed 7002853614 faizahmed3300@gmail.com Male

137 Barpeta DPA000307 Risha Mirza 8135999954 rishamirza222@gmail.com Female

138 Barpeta DPA000309 Kaushik Chetia 8638198652 kaushikchetia14@gmail.com Male

139 Barpeta DPA000312 SARASWATI DAS 8011880092 saraswatidas0218@gmail.com Female

140 Barpeta DPA000313 Munmi Dutta 9101628018 MUNMIDUTTA999@GMAIL.COM Female

141 Barpeta DPA000315 Antaripa Baruah 9085012316 baruah.antaripa@gmail.com Female

142 Barpeta DPA000320 MANJITA SINGHA 6000575508 manjita19012001@gmail.com Female

143 Barpeta DPA000321 Jakir Hussain Ahmed 9864509364 jakir3979@gmail.com Male

144 Barpeta DPA000323 SHAHMINA KHATUN 8638932157 shahminaparbin@gmail.com Female

145 Barpeta DPA000324 ANAMUL HOQUE 7637040493 anamul783@gmail.com Male

146 Barpeta DPA000326 Bellal Hussain 6000324023 16BELLALHUSSAIN@GMAIL.COM Male

147 Barpeta DPA000328 Anindita Thakuria 8134924844 thakuria1998a@gmail.com Female

148 Barpeta DPA000333 MOUCHUMI KHANIKOR 9101468970 mouchumikhanikor@gmail.com Female

149 Barpeta DPA000334 MUSHTAK ALI 7636073259 alimintu372@gmail.com Male

150 Barpeta DPA000338 Vikash kumar sharma 8876564995 vikash07kumar07@gmail.com Male

151 Barpeta DPA000339 DIPANKAR GOHAIN 9101178267 gohaindipankar56@gmail.com Male

152 Barpeta DPA000340 Aagomoni Hazarika 8721058310 aagomonih@gmail.com Female

153 Barpeta DPA000345 POMPY CHETIA 8638263182 pompychetia96@gmail.com Female

154 Barpeta DPA000349 Navasmita Bharadwaj 9958774223 navasmita1127@gmail.com Female

155 Barpeta DPA000350 SANJU SINGH 8638086995 96789012ss@gmail.com Male

156 Barpeta DPA000351 ABHIJIT CHETIA 9957301627 abhijitchetia19@gmail.com Male

157 Barpeta DPA000354 NITUSMITA SHARMA 7002250852 nitus_smita@yahoo.com Female


